T TASHENG

PV2RRY| spacss=rad

HY D RAUULICS High Pressure Fixed Displacement Vane Pumps
)
IN
PV2R1 PV2R2 PV2R3

BERES WX 8F70 r SRGRILUER  BAREBHIEMEK  BREH
BIR - BIR - B - T(FEH - B S DEMH -

A high-pressure vane pump has the features of low noise, high efficiency and little
horse power saving to correspond with the hydraulic machines, such as, a plastic

injection forming machine, a press casting machine, a press, a folding machine,a
form-squeezing machine, a main processor and a monostable machine.

AR eEIE R T%/ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATON

PV2RA1 -12 -F -R L R
tEBEE TSR 1) B 88 EBEE AB7E
] o : N kq i o 7 A
oca | Soew | mounting | shar | Oichewe | stelon
cclrev Type Rotation LEBES) LEBHES)
PVoR1 6,8,10,12,14,17 A:@ELE A:@ELE
19,23,25,31,33 FEmgal R B8t (Upward) (Upward)
X ; B:@T B:@F
PV2R2 23,26,33,38,41 Flange Type ClO\CkWIfe (Downward) (Downward)
47,53,59,65.75 | | . g ESULSEay R:&8B R: @5
Foot Type Counter (Right Hand) (Right Hand)
PV2R3 60,66,76 Clockwise L :@7% L @%
94,116,125 (Left Hand) (Left Hand)

21

S



22

T TASHENG

HYD RAULICS

2h4aesk / SPECIFICATION

PV2RRY| spacss=ram

High Pressure Fixed Displacement Vane Pumps

BT
i
Model

0t H E & cclrev
Delivery Capacity

e AR/ kglem?®

Operatng
Press

BERE
Speedr.p.m

BEEBRY
Ports Size

E
Weight(kg)

@SR Z Speed r.p.m

1000

1200

1500

1800

(5 &)
55
Max

ERB
Rated

=K
Min

£0
Out

A0
In

I Ez Ry
Foot
Type

BRI
Flange
Type

PV2R1-06

6.1

7.3

9.2

11.3

PV2R1-08

8

9.5

12

14.5

PV2R1-10

10.1

12.2

15.4

18.4

PV2R1-12

12.2

14.2

18.1

21.8

PV2R1-14

13.7

17

21.5

256

PV2R1-17

16.6

20.5

256

30.7

PV2R1-19

18.6

23

28.8

34.5

PV2R1-23

22.7

27.9

34.9

41.9

PV2R1-25

25.3

30

37.3

210

175

1800

PV2R1-31

31

37.3

46.06

PV2R1-33

33

39.6

49.5

75

*160

1500

950

1/2”

111

1.2

PV2R2-23

23

276

34.5

41.4

PV2R2-26

26

31.2

39

46.8

PV2R2-33

33

38.5

48.1

57.7

PV2R2-38

38

45.6

57

68.4

PV2R2-41

41.3

49.2

61.5

73.8

PV2R2-47

47.2

57.8

71.3

86.6

PV2R2-53

53.1

63.5

79.7

95.8

PV2R2-59

59.2

71

88.8

106.9

210

175

1800

PV2R2-65

65.2

78

97.8

PV2R2-75

75

90

112.5

*175

*160

1500

950

3/4”

114

23.3

19

PV2R3-60

60

72

90

108

PV2R3-66

66

79.2

99

118.8

PV2R3-76

76.4

91.5

114.4

137.2

PV2R3-94

93.8

113.5

141.6

169.8

210

175

1800

PV2R3-116

115.6

139.2

174

208.8

PV2R3-125

125

150

187.5

75

*160

1200

950

114

2!1

46.7

36.7




T TASHENG

HW D RAULICS

NER B/ DIMENSIONS(IN MILIMITERS)

J/

AL T
PV2RA1 EEg® FLANGE TYPE FER FOOT TYPE
176
13 7 56 595 412, ®
. . | oA AR,
| 0] ‘ —
IN@28 OouUTZ15 f’:n
= : L_ — O ® 2
B oo el 4 & =
NG G 3
3 DiHEO == TCRAE
o k/m / \J\ @} i 50 i 56.5 [ 95 ) ‘_1
O / @ 3 :|:27-5 | 728 | 725 ‘
T80
AN HERE2EEMA Other size refering flange type
4-M10x1.5Px17 & 262 7.5 4-M8x1.25Px14 3%
176 ®
, 56 69.5 130
‘ ‘ 445 , 106
| 36
/:i-\'i'\ 2 | 3|2 ST T —\
2 J ] Slal o / N
Blat® N
8 / mm i) i @ @NE_(A\ 6“ 15 ®
Bl | 8 N / &y -
_J | 2- 1L /
1B TRRRIL
R}
PV2R2 %7 FLANGE TYPE = FooTTYPE
8.9 80 87 so14m5. ®
B e ‘ | I 228X RRIRL
N34 ouTo21
Bl MWD | |
~ PRV |
2 Dy D = o
Ivs) \J*}LX@)\J@) ‘ i o 5
) 115 38 - -

HER~t#E2%EAEE Other size refering flange type

0B @22.22mmiE 6.35 mm

Shaft have @22.22mm & keyway 6.35 mm

®

174

46

4-M1OXTBPX193 =222 222| 4 M10x15PxITR
228
, 80 87
‘ ‘ 59
| | 47
/ i —\ i H ]\ 30 ﬁ eg
< [ee)
R g I & sl 8
: =
- t@ — J s

725
\Y»J

DAX1VFRIRA

o
o125

f

23



24

T TASHENG
a
HW D RALUILIEIC'S
NE RV E/DIMENSIONS(IN MILIMITERS)
PV2 R3 ;ﬁ%@ FLANGE TYPE 285%]]2:12@ FOOT TYPE
21 9 90 112 4-17.519, ®
T I | D26x TRRRL
B 0 m
IN253 OUTZ30 g‘:':’:':
\ ] o
o/ o\|@fe ‘oL
e . — : i
N k/% 1/ * |-762 | 88 L ! T —
@% @ Q} 131 50, ‘ 117, 175 ‘
] 272
~ AN HER B2 EA@AE Other size refering flange type
4-M12x1 75Px19 35| <429, 30-2 | 4 M10xT5Px19E
285 ®
, 90 ) 112 213
‘ ‘ 75 ) 181
63
s e s e O i i IR T\
| | ] | i +: N
g I G / ™
S AN = 8 JIé Fain a8
= \ [ ] I H ) @“"E %) \y (\\y; - ®
t@ _J | | 2-p17 5887, /
- 265 FRIRIL -




T TASHENG

HW D RAULICS

PV2R1-FR’D % E / DISASSEMBLY FIG

PV2R1-FR /43 | PARTS LIST

=S NE HE LN 158 NE HE Wi
ltem Description Q'ty Remarks |ltem Description Qty Remarks
6.0X36
1 }=/ Retainer rin 1 R-42 16 |E{i/48/Locking pin 2
IR g ENAE gp 06,045
1.8X8=22
2 |IL\#EBAET/Shaft seal 1 26X42X8 17 | /Vane 12
D\&Ed5ERES 2R 1.8X8=30
e BAFIR
3 |Eig/Keyway 1 4.76X25 18 Rear/ port plate 1
4 (1)&h/Shaft 1 19 |E{iI48/Locking pin 1 6X12
5 [I)\&fh#Ehs/Bearings 1 6004 20 |8z T\&M%/Dry bearings | 1 1612
o5 2w 4722 ; : J\EBTISR IR
6 |E=I0E/Retainer ring | 1 21 Couﬁtersink hex-screw | 2 M4X0.7X50
AVEBEL- 20 = .
7 Cour/ﬂ:el‘sink hex-screw 4 M8X1.25X35 22 O ﬂf&/ O rlng 1 G-80
.. R EEL ]
8 |BOARS/Flange 1 F504-A 23 |countersink hex-screw | 4 | M10X1.5X35
9 |80 O AB/O ring 1 P-22 24 | \O%REA/Flange 1 F508-A
10 |giBE/Front body 1 25 | A0 O A#UR/O ring 1 G-35
11 |O #YR/O ring 1 G-30 26 |#%4Z/Rear cover 1
12 |0 AUEB/O ring 1 G-60 27 |F53££]/ Motor nails 4
FIDAR 2
13 Froni port plate 1 28 |§%h#/ Brand plate 1
=51 ; V=PRI
14 |BJJI8/Cam ring 1 29 |countersink hex-screw | 4 | M10X1.5X90
15 |[#E=*/Rotor 1 30

25



26

T TASHENG

HW D RAULICS

PV2R2-FR ) 7@ / DISASSEMBLY FIG

d—

PV2R2-FRE 4% /| PARTS LIST

158 NS E Bt 158 NS 2= Byt
ltem Description Q'ty Remarks Item Description Q'ty Remarks
1 |BUEE/Front body 1 17 |#&=/Rotor 1
2 [(BOOESE/Oring | 1 G-30 18 [Efifilockingpin | 2 | 20.0%45
e i 1.8X10=30
3 |-BO%E/Flange 1 F506-A 19 [EF/Vane 121 4'8x10=37
NEREEL v BN
Couﬁtersink hex-screw 4 M10X1.5X35 | 20 Rear/ port plate 1
11)&83EET/Shaft seal 1 30X42X8 21 |8z7\#m75/Dry bearings| 1 2215
6 |I)\@hEms/Bearing 1 6205 22 |7E{T1#8/Locking pin 1 6X12
K ﬁ%:ﬂﬁaﬁ%ﬁ
Fig/Keyway 1 6.35X32 23 c oun/tersink hex-screw | 2 M5X0.8X60
J)\&Md/Shaft 1 24 10 U35/ O ring 1 G-105
,, R
9 [EEIHIE/Retainerring | 1 25 |Countersink 4 M10X1.5X35
hex-screw
10 [#0i8/ Retainer ring 1 R-52 26 | AJ;ER8/Flange 1 F510-A
11 |O BU35/0 ring 1 P-46 27 | A0 O BY15/0 ring 1 G-40
12 |O BUR/0 ring 1 G-85 28 |¢=/Rear cover 1
13 |&51FI8/ Teflon 1 BRT-P46 29 |38h#/ Brand plate 1
14 |&EI8/ Teflon 1 BRT-G85 30 |F5;¥38]/ Motor nails 4
gD AR AN RBELE ST
15 Froni port plate 1 31 Coun/tersink hex-screw 4 | M12X1.75X110
16 |B/J3%/Cam ring 1




T TASHENG

HW D RAULICS

PV2R3-FR ) % E / DISASSEMBLY FIG

PV2R3-FR E{f7 /| PARTS LIST

158 NS s BiEE IEIS] A g2 BEE
ltem Description Q'ty Remarks Item Description Q'ty Remarks
1 |gU&&/Front body 1 17 |8&=/Rotor 1
2 |0 O #ER/O ring 1 G-40 18 |E{iI#/Locking pin 2 26.0x45
3 |HBOAEg/Flange 1 F510-A 19 [EF//Vane 12 2.2X17=30
NEIIEEL BDIMIR
4 Courlltersink hex-screw 4 M10X1.5X35 | 20 Rear/ port plate 1
IM\EH @B E]/Shaft seal 1 35X55X11 21 |gz7\#h75/Dry bearings| 1 2520
6 |I)@hEms/Bearing 1 6207 22 |7E{iI48/Locking pin 1 8X20
— BT
Ti/Keyway 1 7.94X40 23 Coun/t ersink hex-screw | 2 M5X0.8X70
1\&f/Shaft 1 24 10 #1315/ O ring 1 G-135
N EIREEL
9 [BEIIR/Retainerring | 1 25 |Countersink 4 M12X1.75X35
hex-screw
10 |3038/ Retainer ring 1 R-72 26 | AO;ERES/Flange 1 F516-A
11 |0 BU3R/O ring 1 27 | A0 O AE/0 ring 1 G-65
12 |0 #U35/Oring 1 G-115 28 |f8Z/Rear cover 1
13 |&Etiz/ Teflon 1 66X72X1.3 29 |38k%/ Brand plate 1
14 |E1£18/ Teflon 1 BRT-G115 30 |&3EE]/ Motor nails 4
BN ANEDREEL S
15 Froni port plate 1 31 Coun/tersink hex-screw | 4 M20X2.5X140
16 |B2/JI=/Cam ring 1

27



